INDIRA

After 30 Years, Moving To

INDIRA@40

EMBRACING
[Excellence with Empathy |

Shree Chanakya Education Society's

INDIRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCE, PUNE

AFFILIATED TO SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, 'NAAC-A' ACCREDITED & AUTONOMOUS STATUS BY UGC, NEW DELHI

ADMISSION PROCESS SCHEDULE 'A.Y. 2024-25

Courses

Details

Merit List Criteria

First Year B.Sc.
(Computer Science) /
B.Sc. (Cyber Security)/
B.Sc. (Data Science)

12th (Science) Marks

F.Y.B.Com./
B.Com.
(Fin.Markets)

12th Marks

F.Y.BBA/BBA-IB/
BBA-HT\W/
BBA-I&E
F.Y.BBA-CA
F.Y.BCA

10+ 2

F.Y.M.Sc.

F.Y.M.Sc.

(Computer Science) (Computer Application)

B.Sc.(CS), B.Sc.(Cyber
Security), B.Sc.(IT),
B.E. (CS,ITE&TC),

B.Voc.(SD,IT),
B.Sc. With CS as principal

B.Sc./B.Sc.(Comp.Sci.)/
B.Sc.(Data.Sci.)/B.Sc.
(Cloud Computing)/B.Sc.
(Cyber Security)/B.Sc.
(Cyber & Digital Sci.),

B.Sc.(IT),B.C.A,BCA (Science),
B.E.(CS,IT,E&TC,AIl,DS,ML),
B.Voc.(SD,IT),General B.Sc.

As per AICTE

or CS as one subject
APH 2024-2027

with 50 %marks and
45 % marks

for Reserve Category.

With CS as principal or
CS as one subject

Other Criteria

Mathematics as a
compulsory subject
for 12th

Online filling of
Application

01/02/2024 to
18/06/2024

01/02/2024 to
18/06/2024

21/03/2024 to
30/04/2024
https://cetcell.mahacet.org/

01/02/2024 to
13/06/2024

01/02/2024 to
13/06/2024

Indira Common
Entrance Test (ICET)

As per
MAH - CET
27 to 29-05-2024

14-06-2024
@ 10 am

14-06-2024
@ 10 am

First Merit List

20/06/2024
@ 11am

20/06/2024
@ 11am

18-06-2024
@ 11am

18-06-2024
@ 11am

Last Date to
confirm admission for
First Merit List

25/06/2024
before 3 pm

25/06/2024
before 3 pm

As per
MAH - CET
Merit List

21-06-2024
before 3 pm

21-06-2024
before 3 pm

Second Merit List

26/06/2024
@3pm

26/06/2024
@ 3pm

As per
MAH - CET
Merit List

22-06-2024
@ 3pm

22-06-2024
@ 3pm

Last Date to confirm
admission for
Second Merit List

29-06-2024
before 3 pm

29-06-2024
before 3 pm

As per
MAH - CET
Merit List

26-06-2024
before 3 pm

26-06-2024
before 3 pm

Third Merit list
(if required)

01/07/2024
@ 11 am

01/07/2024
@ 11 am

As per
MAH - CET
Merit List

27-06-2024

27-06-2024

Last Date to confirm
admission for
Third Merit List

05/07/2024
before 3 pm

05/07/2024
before 3 pm

As per
MAH - CET
Merit List

04-07-2024

04-07-2024

Commencement
of Teaching

09-07-2024

09-07-2024

11-07-2024

11-07-2024

Contact Nos.

Note : Entrance test for BBA & BCA admission process will be through DTE Maharashtra. Link to apply for All BBA and BCA Entrance Exam is https://cetcell. mahacet.org/

020-66759504/635/634

020-66759637/515

020-66759646/523/
507/516

020-66759634/635/504

Admission for M.Com. will commence after the graduation results.

www.iccs.ac.in

020-66759634/635/504




