



Shree Chanakya Education Society's

INDIRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCE, PUNE

AFFILIATED TO SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, 'NAAC-A' ACCREDITED & AUTONOMOUS STATUS BY UGC, NEW DELHI

ADMISSION PROCESS SCHEDULE A.Y. 2024-25

Courses > Details	First Year B.Sc. (Computer Science) / B.Sc. (Cyber Security)/ B.Sc. (Data Science)	F.Y.B.Com./ B.Com. (Fin.Markets)	F.Y.BBA/BBA-IB/ BBA-HTM/ BBA-I&E F.Y.BBA-CA F.Y.BCA	F.Y.M.Sc. (Computer Science)	F.Y.M.Sc. (Computer Application)
Merit List Criteria	12th (Science) Marks	12th Marks	10 + 2 As per AICTE APH 2024-2027	B.Sc.(CS), B.Sc.(Cyber Security), B.Sc.(IT), B.E. (CS,IT,E&TC), B.Voc.(SD,IT), B.Sc. With CS as principal or CS as one subject with 50 %marks and 45 % marks for Reserve Category.	B.Sc./B.Sc.(Comp.Sci.)/ B.Sc.(Data.Sci.)/B.Sc. (Cloud Computing)/B.Sc. (Cyber Security)/B.Sc. (Cyber & Digital Sci.), B.Sc.(IT),B.C.A,BCA (Science), B.E.(CS,IT,E&TC,AI,DS,ML), B.Voc.(SD,IT),General B.Sc. With CS as principal or CS as one subject
Other Criteria	Mathematics as a compulsory subject for 12th	NA	-	NA	NA
Online filling of Application	01/02/2024 to 18/06/2024	01/02/2024 to 18/06/2024	21/03/2024 to 30/04/2024 https://cetcell.mahacet.org/	01/02/2024 to 13/06/2024	01/02/2024 to 13/06/2024
Indira Common Entrance Test (ICET)	NA	NA	As per MAH - CET 27 to 29-05-2024	14-06-2024 @ 10 am	14-06-2024 @ 10 am
First Merit List	20/06/2024 @ 11am	20/06/2024 @ 11am	-	18-06-2024 @ 11am	18-06-2024 @ 11am
Last Date to confirm admission for First Merit List	25/06/2024 before 3 pm	25/06/2024 before 3 pm	As per MAH - CET Merit List	21-06-2024 before 3 pm	21-06-2024 before 3 pm
Second Merit List	26/06/2024 @3pm	26/06/2024 @ 3pm	As per MAH - CET Merit List	22-06-2024 @ 3pm	22-06-2024 @ 3pm
Last Date to confirm admission for Second Merit List	29-06-2024 before 3 pm	29-06-2024 before 3 pm	As per MAH - CET Merit List	26-06-2024 before 3 pm	26-06-2024 before 3 pm
Third Merit list (if required)	01/07/2024 @ 11 am	01/07/2024 @ 11 am	As per MAH - CET Merit List	27-06-2024	27-06-2024
Last Date to confirm admission for Third Merit List	05/07/2024 before 3 pm	05/07/2024 before 3 pm	As per MAH - CET Merit List	04-07-2024	04-07-2024
Commencement of Teaching	09-07-2024	09-07-2024		11-07-2024	11-07-2024
Contact Nos.	020-66759504/635/634	020-66759637/515	020-66759646/523/ 507/516	020-66759634/635/504	020-66759634/635/504

Note: Entrance test for BBA & BCA admission process will be through DTE Maharashtra. Link to apply for All BBA and BCA Entrance Exam is https://cetcell.mahacet.org/ Admission for M.Com. will commence after the graduation results.